Variant 2 - 7015-2.2.2.2.2.2.1.1.70.0.1.1.2

Available Filters

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

Control = ON-OFF
(FLICKER FREE)

CRI=>90
Lumen Type = High

CCT (Colour
Temperature) = 4000K

Mounting Type =
Surface

Material Colour = White

Dimension = 300mm -
600mm

Distribution = Direct
Optics = NA
Reflector = NA

Life of LED = L70
@50,000h

Beam Angle = 90° -
110°

Watt = 11W - 20W
SDCM =SDCM =<3



Curve Slim has :

*LED curved slim linear

eLuminaire housing of aluminium

Different lengths available

eInfinite architectural designs and patterns
*Uniform distribution of diffused light

*For pendant or recessed mounted applications
*Screw mounted on surfaces and suspended via ropes
*Unique curved & circular patterns

*Quick mounting system

*M6 bolt for M6 fastener

*High quality flexible Neon

*Flexible & Uniform illumination
*Energy-efficient LED with color rendering



